
Saatja: Martina Vojkovic <mvojkovic@worldbank.org>  
Saadetud: 16.07.2024 15:24  

Adressaat: SiM info <info@siseministeerium.ee>  
Koopia: PAINTER Raluca <Raluca.PAINTER@ec.europa.eu>; JOUJOU DELJKIC Rima 

<Rima.JOUJOU@ec.europa.eu>; <milena.koren@mrosp.hr>; Monika.Milcic@mfin.hr 
<monika.milcic@mfin.hr>; <filip.malinar@mfin.hr>; Domagoj Cipcic 
<domagoj.cipcic@mfin.hr>; <sanja.flegar@mfin.hr>; jadranka.Hajdinjak@mfin.hr 

<jadranka.hajdinjak@mfin.hr>; <marta.maletic@mfin.hr>; Silvija Belajec 
<sbelajec@worldbank.org>; Nga Thi Viet Nguyen <nnguyen3@worldbank.org>; Ana Simundza 

<asimundza@worldbank.org>; Bogdanka Krtinic <bkrtinic@worldbank.org>  
Teema: Final Conference of the Technical Support Instrument Project “Support to Improve 
Poverty Diagnostic and Social Policies Monitoring”  

Manused: image001.png; image002.png; image003.png; Letter to Ministry of the Interior 
Estonia_Final Project Conference.pdf  

 

TÄHELEPANU! Tegemist on väljastpoolt asutust saabunud kirjaga. Tundmatu saatja korral palume linke ja faile 

mitte avada!  

 
Dear Mr. Minister,  
 
please find attached an invitation to speak at the Final Conference of the Technical Support Instrument 
Project “Support to Improve Poverty Diagnostic and Social Policies Monitoring” on September 12, 2024 
in Zagreb, Croatia.  
 
Kind regards,  
 
Martina Vojkovic  
Project Coordinator  
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